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11. SUCTION VALVE COVER & BLANK SEATING ASSEMBLY

No.

-

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

-

1

2

3

4

Ref Part No.

1901800823

1903719003

1901002589

1901002662

0661103300

1901006313

0663211222

0653050049

1901800825

1901008694

0663211222

0211195771

1901060759

Description

Suction valve Cover Assembly (2nd Stage)

Suction Valve Lantern Cover

Suction Valve

Diaphragm Actuator

Bush (Seal Ring)

Lantern

Gasket

Gasket

Suction valve Blank Seating Assly (2nd Stage)

Lantern

Gasket

Screw

Cover

QTY

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

6

1

Note :
Suction Valve Cover Assembly Second Stage - Qty. : 1 per Compressor
Suction Valve Blank Seating Assembly Second Stage - Qty. : 1 per Compressor
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